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Jordan-Urban
Bruna-Pitelka
Bures-Hudak
Zapletal - Tihlarik
Piskaty-Orlita
Mrkva-Mrkva
Harnik-Harnikova
Simik-Simik
Meciar-Vychopen
Gabriel-Skladal
Prihoda-Zivotsky
Vicek-Novak
Sikan-Konecny
Piskaty-Piskata
Bartosek-Vyhlid
Sukup-Juracka
Machala-Talasek
Svrcek-Pospisil
Nechvatal-Peniska
Cervenka-Bogar
Ritter-Sapakova

Fiser-Fiser

Divokym Slovackem 2008

7. Cervna 2008

Dodrzovani ¢asu
240
188
260
312
360
364
526
600
468
604
724
708
826
944
648
592
1134
1212
1612
2000

1934
1426

Fotky
80
280
280
160
380
740
680
460
720
620
560
400
680
660
760
660
620
580
480
810

680
300

Pristani
30
0
10
200
60
30
30
60
200
200
200
60
70
200

60
200
30
10
30
60

60

Penalizace

600
200

400
600

400
200

200
1600

Celkem
350
468
550
672
1000
1134
1236
1320
1388
1424
1484
1768
1776
1804
1808
1912
1954
2222
2302
2840

2874
3386



